
2005 InterClub Midwinters Results
A Division sailed races 1, 2, 3, 7, 8, 9, 10 on Saturday and no races on Sunday. B Division sailed races 4,

5, 6, on Saturday and races 11, 12, 13, 14 Sunday.

Pl B# Crew Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 717 A-Jim Bowers 47 2 1 1 8 3 1 6 3 1 5 1 1 10 4

Bridgid Murphy

B-Paul Adam

Gaelen Phyfe

2 513 A-Anna Tunnicliffe 63 3 5 3 2 1 2 4 12 8 2 3 5 4 9

Mike Smith

B-Andrew Campbell

Nick Deane

3 762 A-Russell Robinson 68 4 4 4 1 5 7 3 10 4 4 2 3 7 10

Michael Mullee

B-Fran Charles

John Appelbaum

4 818 A-Chad Atkins 78 6 2 17 5 4 6 2 1 2 1 10 10 5 7

Byron Eichorn

B-Morgan Paxhia

Kerry Mahoney

5 33 A-Bill Healy 108 9 8 2 4 7 3 14 9 3 8 18 11 1 11

Meredith Killion

B-Stu McNay

Zach Brown

6 802 A-Jesse Falsone 113 10 3 5 11 2 19 8 5 6 14 6 9 3 12

Erika Seamon

B-Simon Strauss

Lisa Pline

7 672 A-Mike Ingram 120 7 9 8 18 8 8 9 11 12 6 5 4 2 13

Liz Bower

B-Wayne Pignolet

Kim Couranz

8 17 A-Paul-Jon Patin 122 1 6 6 10 22 10 1 6 5 3 12 7 19 14

Anne Patin

B-Mathew Kelley

Donna Marie Cipollone

9 508 A-Paul Hull 125 11 15 11 3 6 9 16 7 18 12 4 2 8 3

Arianne Dalton

B-Aaron Serenis

Courtney Cooper

10 699 A-Alex Pline 137 12 11 9 6 9 16 12 4 10 15 13 6 12 2

Denise Baird

B-Jon Guth

Katheryn Hanson

11 684 A-John Tagliamante 138 8 16 7 7 13 11 5 14 9 22 11 8 6 1

Stephanie Baldock

B-Shan McAdoo

Diane Economides

12 235 A-Keith Taboada 155 5 10 14 9 12 5 10 8 19 7 7 13 15 21



Tara Schon
B-MIke Mergenthaler
Max Lopez

13 1 A-Ian Gill 194 17 17 10 12 16 13 7 15 15 9 15 12 13 23
John Leone
B-Robert Ramerez
Martin Hermida

14 43 A-Jamie Andersen 204 13 7 15 20 21 17 22 2 7 20 9 18 14 19
Lily Beck
B-Justin Gaxotte
Patrick Slatery

15 2 A-Gavin O'Hare 209 14 12 12 13 14 18 11 19 13 13 20 21 9 20
Tucker Gillian
B-Molly O'Bryan

16 357 A-Chris Geffney 216 20 13 13 17 15 4 19 17 14 11 16 15 20 22
Jamie Gilman
B-Matt Offut
Jon Lowe

17 705 A-Pete Clark 220 15 19 18 19 20 20 17 16 11 10 22 14 11 8
B-Kate Bradford
Holly Brockway

18 801 A-Bryan Russell 227 16 18 16 14 11 14 15 18 20 17 17 17 18 16
Jill Williamson
B-Andrew Hotchkiss
Charlie Ill

19 695 A-Greg Davis 228 18 14 19 15 19 12 21 13 17 19 8 19 16 18
Nadine Krupinski
B-Peter Beardsley
Rachel Daugherty

20 527 A-Greg Mertz 253 19 22 20 16 17 15 20 20 16 16 14 20 23 15
Elizabeth Jackson
B-Ian Mutnick
Goscha/ Andersen

21 62 A-Larry Flinn 263 21 20 22 21 10 23 18 22 21 18 19 22 21 5
Nick Vitucci
B-Cory Busichio
Peter Buscihio

22 621 A-Jonathan Lange 268 22 21 21 22 23 22 13 21 22 21 21 16 17 6
Derek Lange
B-Philip Lange
JR Fultcher

23 614 A-NO TEAM 315 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 23 18 21 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 23 23 22 17
B-Jervis Dorton
Stacey Andersen

A TEAM

Pl B# Crew 1 2 3 7 8 9 10 Tot
1 717 Jim Bowers 2 1 1 6 3 1 5 19

Bridgid Murphy
2 17 Paul-Jon Patin 1 6 6 1 6 5 3 28

Anne Patin
3 818 Chad Atkins 6 2 17 2 1 2 1 31



Byron Eichorn
4 762 Russell Robinson 4 4 4 3 10 4 4 33

Michael Mullee
5 513 Anna Tunnicliffe 3 5 3 4 12 8 2 37

Mike Smith
6 802 Jesse Falsone 10 3 5 8 5 6 14 51

Erika Seamon
7 33 Bill Healy 9 8 2 14 9 3 8 53

Meredith Killion
8 672 Mike Ingram 7 9 8 9 11 12 6 62

Liz Bower
9 699 Alex Pline 12 11 9 12 4 10 15 73

Denise Baird
10 235 Keith Taboada 5 10 14 10 8 19 7 73

Tara Schon
11 684 John Tagliamante 8 16 7 5 14 9 22 81

Stephanie Baldock
12 43 Jamie Andersen 13 7 15 22 2 7 20 86

Lily Beck
13 1 Ian Gill 17 17 10 7 15 15 9 90

John Leone
14 508 Paul Hull 11 15 11 16 7 18 12 90

Arianne Dalton
15 2 Gavin O'Hare 14 12 12 11 19 13 13 94

Tucker Gillian
16 705 Pete Clark 15 19 18 17 16 11 10 106
17 357 Chris Geffney 20 13 13 19 17 14 11 107

Jamie Gilman
18 801 Bryan Russell 16 18 16 15 18 20 17 120

Jill Williamson
19 695 Greg Davis 18 14 19 21 13 17 19 121

Nadine Krupinski
20 527 Greg Mertz 19 22/DNF 20 20 20 16 16 133

Elizabeth Jackson
21 621 Jonathan Lange 22 21 21 13 21 22 21 141

Derek Lange
22 62 Larry Flinn 21 20 22 18 22 21 18 142

Nick Vitucci
23 614 NO TEAM 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 168

B TEAM

Pl B# Crew 4 5 6 11 12 13 14 Tot
1 513 Andrew Campbell 2 1 2 3 5 4 9 26

Nick Deane
2 717 Paul Adam 8 3 1 1 1 10 4 28

Gaelen Phyfe
3 762 Fran Charles 1 5 7 2 3 7 10 35

John Appelbaum
4 508 Aaron Serenis 3 6 9 4 2 8 3 35

Courtney Cooper
5 818 Morgan Paxhia 5 4 6 10 10 5 7 47

Kerry Mahoney



6 33 Stu McNay 4 7 3 18 11 1 11 55
Zach Brown

7 684 Shan McAdoo 7 13 11 11 8 6 1 57
Diane Economides

8 672 Wayne Pignolet 18 8 8 5 4 2 13 58
Kim Couranz

9 802 Simon Strauss 11 2 19 6 9 3 12 62
Lisa Pline

10 699 Jon Guth 6 9 16 13 6 12 2 64
Katheryn Hanson

11 235 MIke Mergenthaler 9 12 5 7 13 15 21 82
Max Lopez

12 17 Mathew Kelley 10 22 10 12 7 19 14 94
Donna Marie Cipollone

13 1 Robert Ramerez 12 16 13 15 12 13 23 104
Martin Hermida

14 695 Peter Beardsley 15 19 12 8 19 16 18 107
Rachel Daugherty

15 801 Andrew Hotchkiss 14 11 14 17 17 18 16 107
Charlie Ill

16 357 Matt Offut 17 15 4 16 15 20 22 109
Jon Lowe

17 705 Kate Bradford 19 20 20 22 14 11 8 114
Holly Brockway

18 2 Molly O'Bryan 13 14 18 20 21 9 20 115
19 43 Justin Gaxotte 20 21 17 9 18 14 19 118

Patrick Slatery
20 527 Ian Mutnick 16 17 15 14 20 23 15 120

Goscha/ Andersen
21 62 Cory Busichio 21 10 23 19 22 21 5 121

Peter Buscihio
22 621 Philip Lange 22 23 22 21 16 17 6 127

JR Fultcher
23 614 Jervis Dorton 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 168

Stacey Andersen

R.C.Chair: John Quay Jury Chair: Jeff Borland Scorekeeper: Alex Pline


